



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park,
Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No.
19-9607198-R

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO SMC 7085P

REPLACEMENT OF PARTS				
Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Workshop Estimate (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	FRONT BUMPER	TORN	\$881.60	\$881.60
1	FRONT BUMPER LOGO	NECESSARY	\$87.10	\$87.10
1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE	NOT NECESSARY	\$290.30	\$0.00
1	FRONT BUMPER BOTTOM COVER GARNISH	CUT	\$234.60	\$234.60
2	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER @\$42.70	NOT NECESSARY	\$85.40	\$0.00
1	FRONT ENGINE UNDER CENTER COVER	CUT	\$345.90	\$345.90
2	FRONT ENGINE SIDE COVER GARNISH @\$87.50	CUT	\$175.00	\$175.00
1	FRONT RADIATOR LOWER SUPPORT PANEL	NOT NECESSARY	\$683.00	\$0.00
1	FRONT WHEEL RIM LH	CUT	\$1,120.00	\$1,120.00
1	FRONT ABS SENSOR LH	NOT NECESSARY	\$256.00	\$0.00
1	FRONT KNUCKLE ARM LH	NOT NECESSARY	\$540.00	\$0.00
1	FRONT WHEEL HUP BEARING LH	NOT NECESSARY	\$370.00	\$0.00
1	FRONT LOWER ARM LH	BENT	\$980.00	\$497.00
1	FRONT STABILIZER BAR LINKAGE LH	NOT NECESSARY	\$147.10	\$0.00
1	FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER LH	NOT NECESSARY	\$460.00	\$0.00
1	FRONT CROSS MEMBER	BENT	\$1,955.00	\$1,955.00
1	FRONT STEERING RACK AND PINION	NOT NECESSARY	\$1,630.00	\$0.00
2	FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING @\$163.80	TORN	\$327.60	\$327.60
1	FRONT FLOOR PANEL	TORN	\$1,355.00	\$1,355.00
1	FRONT FLOOR MAT	NOT NECESSARY	\$2,185.20	\$0.00
1	FRONT FLOOR MAT INSULATION MATERIAL	TORN	\$986.20	\$986.20
1	FRONT FLOOR CROSS MEMBER LH	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	\$684.30	\$0.00
1	FRONT CHASSIS SIDE SUPPORT PANEL LH	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	\$813.90	\$0.00
1	FRONT FLOOR BOARD UNDER COVER GARNISH	TORN	\$1,139.40	\$1,139.40
	LESS 25.00% DISCOUNT		(\$4,433.15)	(\$2,276.10)
			\$13,299.45	\$6,828.30

Special Nett				
Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Workshop Estimate (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	\$180.00	\$0.00
1	SET FRONT BUMPER CLIP (SN)	NECESSARY	\$80.00	\$30.00



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park,
Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No.
19-9607198-R

Special Nett				
Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Workshop Estimate (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	SET FRONT BUMPER SIDE LAMP GARNISH CLIP LH (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	\$50.00	\$0.00
1	FRONT FLOOR PANEL SEALANT (SN)	NECESSARY	\$150.00	\$60.00
1	FRONT FLOOR PANEL UNDER GARNISH CLIP (SN)	NECESSARY	\$80.00	\$30.00
1	FRONT FLOOR MAT CLIP (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	\$80.00	\$0.00
1	FRONT FLOOR PANEL INSULATOR (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	\$120.00	\$0.00
1	FRONT ENGINE UNDER COVER CLIP (SN)	NECESSARY	\$100.00	\$30.00
1	SET FRONT FENDER COWLING CLIPS (SN)	NECESSARY	\$80.00	\$30.00
1	RADIATOR COOLANT (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	\$80.00	\$0.00
			\$1,000.00	\$180.00

Labour				
	Description of Parts	Condition	Workshop Estimate (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	PANEL BEATING, REMOVING AND REPLACING PARTS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT FLOOR CROSS MEMBER LH AND FRONT CHASSIS SIDE SUPPORT PANEL LH		\$2,000.00	\$600.00
	SPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA		\$1,400.00	\$400.00
	TUFF COAT		\$250.00	\$50.00
	WIRING CHECK	NOT NECESSARY	\$450.00	\$0.00
	REFOCUS HEADLAMP BEAM	NOT NECESSARY	\$120.00	\$0.00
	REMOVE AND REFIX CUSHION SEAT/UPHOLSTERY AND ROOF LINING TO FACILITATE REPAIR		\$550.00	\$380.00
	REMOVE AND REFIX FRONT UNDER CARRIAGE		\$550.00	\$100.00
	REMOVE AND REFIX FRONT CROSS MEMBER		\$350.00	\$200.00
	REMOVE AND REFIX STEERING RACK & PINION	NOT NECESSARY	\$300.00	\$0.00
	REMOVE AND REFIX AIRCON CONDENSOR AND REFILL AIRCON GAS	NOT NECESSARY	\$120.00	\$0.00
	REMOVE AND REFIX RADIATOR AND CONDUCT PRESSURE TEST	NOT NECESSARY	\$80.00	\$0.00
	RESET ABS LIGHT	NOT NECESSARY	\$350.00	\$0.00
	TO CHECK DIAGNOSTICS OF VEHICLE MANAGEMENT/CONTROL UNITS, RESET MEMORIES TO SPECIFICATION ETC	NOT NECESSARY	\$550.00	\$0.00
			\$7,070.00	\$1,730.00

GRAND TOTAL			\$21,369.45	\$8,738.30
--------------------	--	--	--------------------	-------------------



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park,
Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No.
19-9607198-R

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION) (CONFIRMED)		\$7,000.00
Report Ref No: CS/INC24080075/Aqh3m4		

TOTAL FOR SPARE PARTS: \$14,299.45 \$ 7,008.30
TOTAL FOR LABOUR : \$ 7,070.00 \$ 1,730.00
TOTAL REPAIR COST: \$21,369.45 \$ 8,738.30

LWP

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of repositibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may rely on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.